46
1084
COMPLEMENTARY ITEMS FOR 46 QP, QM AND QX BOARDS
FRONT CONFIGURATION
HINGED ENCLOSURE DOORS IN POLYESTER FOR ASSEMBLY OF COMMAND, SIGNALLING AND
MEASURING DEVICES - GREY RAL 7035
Code For boards
LxH (mm)
Pack
Carton
GW 46 414 310x425 1/5
GW 46 415 405x500 1/4
GW 46 416 405x650 1/5
GW 46 417 515x650 1/2
GW 46 418 585x800 1/2
GW 46 419 800x1060 1
NOTES: for further information about the distances between board door, inner door and back-mounting plate, refer to the dimensional data in the technical catalogue.
CHARACTERISTICS: these are reversible (for the technical details refer to the dedicated section in the technical catalogue).
GW 46 414
HINGED ENCLOSURE DOORS IN METAL FOR ASSEMBLY OF COMMAND, SIGNALLING
AND MEASURING DEVICES - GREY RAL 7035
Code For boards
LxH (mm)
Pack
Carton
GW 46 564 310x425 1/5
GW 46 565 405x500 1/4
GW 46 566 405x650 1/5
GW 46 567 515x650 1/2
GW 46 568 585x800 1/2
GW 46 569 800x1060 1
NOTES: for further information about the distances between board door, inner door and back-mounting plate, refer to the dimensional data in the technical catalogue. The use of the metal inner
door in the boards of the 46QP range requires the earth pin to be connected to the relative PE protection conductor only if non-class 2 devices are assembled on it.
CHARACTERISTICS: these are reversible (for the technical details refer to the dedicated section in the technical catalogue).GW 46 566
COVERING PANELS WITH WINDOW, HEIGHT 1 MODULE, FAST & EASY QUICK ASSEMBLY
GREY RAL 7035
Code No. of modules
EN 50022
For standard
boards (mm)
Pack
Carton
Height: 1 Module
GW 46 420 F 12 310 1/10
GW 46 421 F 18 405 1/10
GW 46 422 F 24 515 1/10
GW 46 423 F 28 585 1/5
GW 46 424 F 36 800 1/5
CHARACTERISTICS: captive panel 1/4 turn sealing screws.
GW46420F, GW46421F, GW46422F, GW464223F, possibility to fix directly on the inner walls of the polyester boards.
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED: fixing accessories. Complete with DIN rail.
NOTES: in all boards, the panel GW46424F can be fixed only with uprights GW46439F.
GW 46 421 F
Dimension tables
FRONT CONFIGURATION
panels with
windows
1-module high
blank panels
perforated/solid plates
with 1-module height
perforated/solid plates
with 2-module height
uprights
2-module high
blank panels
Panels with windows - GW 46 420 F GW 46 421 F GW 46 421 F GW 46 422 F GW 46 423 F GW 46 424 F
Single blank panels - GW 46 425 F GW 46 426 F GW 46 426 F GW 46 427 F GW 46 428 F GW 46 429 F
Double blank panels - GW 46 475 F GW 46 476 F GW 46 476 F GW 46 477 F GW 46 478 F GW 46 479 F
Uprights - GW 46 435 F GW 46 436 F GW 46 437 F GW 46 437 F GW 46 438 F GW 46 439 F
Single perforated plates - GW 46 440 GW 46 441 GW 46 441 GW 46 442 GW 46 443 GW 46 444
Single solid plates - GW 46 540 GW 46 541 GW 46 541 GW 46 542 GW 46 543 GW 46 544
Double perforated plates - GW 46 480 GW 46 481 GW 46 481 GW 46 482 GW 46 483 GW 46 484
Double solid plates - GW 46 580 GW 46 581 GW 46 581 GW 46 582 GW 46 583 GW 46 584
For boards with
dimensions LxH (mm)
300 x 250 425 x 310 500 x 405 650 x 405 650 x 515 800 x 585 1060 x 800
Number of modules - 12 18 18 24 28 36
A - 124 149 149 149 149 199
B - 265 358 358 466 538 718
C - 355 430 580 580 730 980
D - 170 265 265 373 445 625
E - 116 142 142 142 142 190
F - 327 402 552 552 702 952
G - 125 150 150 150 150 200
H - 40 45 45 45 45 45
I - 241 292 292 292 292 390
L - 249 299 299 299 299 399
46 QP - QM - QX - COMMON COMPLEMENTARY ITEMS
46
1104